

Dispozitive de fixare cu filet

I.D.: 45071369

Data publicarii	09.03.20	Coduri CPV	44531000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.889,20 RON - 7.889,20 RON

Descriere: 1. Holsurub lemn 70 mm buc 2000 0.26 520 2. Diblu cu percutie 6x60 buc 1000 0.02 20 3. Diblu cu percutie 6x40 buc 1000 0.14 140 4. Surub 3,5x 25 buc 15000 0.12 1800 5. Surub 3,5x35 buc 2500 0.12 300 6. Diblu 3,5x9,5 buc 5000 0.06 300 7. Holsurub 6x120 buc 600 0.6 360 8. Surub M8X50 buc 250 0.88 220 9. Surub M10X60 buc 200 1.4 280 10. Surub M12X80 buc 200 1.9 380 11. Surub M6X30 buc 100 0.4 40 12. Piulita M10 buc 200 0.28 56 13. Piulita M12 buc 200 0.4 80 14. Piulita M6 buc 100 0.38 38 15. Piulita M8 buc 250 0.14 35 16. Saiba M10 buc 200 0.09 18 17. Saiba M12 buc 200 0.17 34 18. Saiba M6 buc 100 0.09 9 19. Holsurub 3,5x55mm buc 1000 0.11 110 20. Holsurub 3,5x45mm buc 1000 0.09 90 21. Negreasa 3,5x25 buc 10000 0.08 800 22. Autoforant 3,5x35 buc 10000 0.12 1200 23. Diblu 8x120 (bataie) buc 100 0.86 86 24. Saiba M8 buc 200 0.07 14 25. Surub autofil. 3,5x35 buc 5000 0.08 400 26. Intinzator cu ochi M16 buc 20 18.6 372 27. Bride cablu buc 120 1.56 187.2
